BK
Total automation
fl exibility for multi-user
access ways
BK is the ideal solution when
automating condominium and
industrial facility access ways. Its
complete range features 9 versions
designed to meet the gate’s duty
and weight requirements.
Automation
systems for sliding
gates weighing
up to 2200 kg
The models
230V Gearmotors
BK-800 Complete 230V A.C. automation device for sliding gates weighing up to 800 kg,
 and with MODULE 4 pinion
BK-1200 Complete 230V A.C. automation device for sliding gates weighing up to 1200 kg,
 and with MODULE 4 pinion
BK-1200P Complete 230V A.C. automation device for sliding gates weighing up to 1200 kg,
 and with MODULE 4 pinion, built-in PRATICO SYSTEM radio release system and 12V – 1.2Ah
 incorporated emergency battery
BK-1800 Complete 230V A.C. automation device for sliding gates weighing up to 1800 kg,
 and with MODULE 4 pinion
BK-2200 Complete 230V A.C. automation device for sliding gates weighing up to 2200 kg,
 and with MODULE 6 pinion
BKE-1200 Complete 230V A.C. automation device with ENCODER for sliding gates weighing up to 1200 Kg,
 and with MODULE 4 pinion
BKE-1800 Complete 230V A.C. automation device with ENCODER for sliding gates weighing up to 1800 Kg,
 and with MODULE 4 pinion
BKE-2200 Complete 230V A.C. automation device with ENCODER for sliding gates weighing up to 2200 Kg,
 and with MODULE 6 pinion
230-400V Three-phase gearmotors
BK-2200T 230-400V Automation device without circuit board for sliding gates  weighing up to 2200 kg,
 and with MODULE 6 pinion
230-400V Three-phase control panel
ZT6 230-400V three-phase control panel with built-in radio decoder and auto-diagnosis of safety devices
©